CMSA Nationals
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Division:

Wrangler Limited
Wrangler Limited
Wrangler Limited

Wrangler Open
Wrangler Open
Wrangler Open
Wrangler Open
Wrangler Open

Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited
Ladies Limited

Ladies Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Division Results for Stage 6

Kayla Lewallen
Amber Gentry
Abigail Esau

Logan Brown

Shelby DeGeare

Taylor Brown
Kaleb Erwin

Trevor Lewallen

Jennifer Key
Claudia Hynes

Janice Meyer

Chelsea Kornblau

Julie Burger

Christy Boner
Tamara Esau
Lisa DeGeare
Alex McCurdy

Sarah Sales

Quintin Forte

Brock Dalrymple

David Ankeny
Rod Dahl

Bill Foster
Bennie Duch
Jim Willingham
Ivan Desindes
Sam Moreland

Kenny Ivey Jr

StageTime
30.524

34.019
42.653

23.083
23.178
23.560
23.587
24.664

25.633
25.974
27.581
27.716
28.118
25.383
26.892
27.222
29.093
24.692

23.557
23.765
24.644
22.795
25.326
25.766
23.607
23.625
23.740
26.339
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4/15/2009

Total Time:
30.524

34.019
42.653

23.083
23.178
23.560
23.587
24.664

25.633
25.974
27.581
27.716
28.118
30.383
31.892
32.222
34.093
34.692

23.557
23.765
24.644
27.795
30.326
30.766
33.607
33.625
33.740
36.339
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Division:
Ladies Express
Ladies Express
Ladies Express
Ladies Express
Ladies Express
Ladies Express
Ladies Express
Ladies Express
Ladies Express

Ladies Express

Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express

Express

Ladies Master
Ladies Master
Ladies Master
Ladies Master
Ladies Master
Ladies Master
Ladies Master
Ladies Master
Ladies Master

Ladies Master

Division Results for Stage 6

Dawn Smitley
Kayce Amsden
Destany Wilson
Brittany Anderson
Jolyn Case

Linda Jones
Tammy Coffman
Kim Redo
Mikayla Zayas

Amanda Cook

Donnie Sales

Ernie Purcelli

Tyler Widder
Chuck Chunn
Taylor Marley

Cody Clark

Mark Marley

Dale Howell
Monroe Hilderbrand

Zane Runyan

Kenda Lenseigne
Melissa Dragoo
Tammy Townsend
Amanda Porter
Adrianne Fowler

Shanda Masterson

Diane Holmes-Purcelli

Whitney Vickers
Tammy Sronce

Theresa Cox

StageTime
22.482

22.627
22.910
24.020
24.168
24.320
22.259
24.247
25.674
28.713

22.582
22.830
23.142
23.500
26.298
22.231
23.180
23.888
23.898
43.362

21.617
21.880
21.999
22.103
22.457
22.670
22.919
23411
22.117
23.733

Penalty:
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Total Time:
22.482

22.627
22.910
24.020
24.168
24.320
27.259
29.247
30.674
33.713

22.582
22.830
23.142
23.500
26.298
27.231
28.180
28.888
28.898
78.362

21.617
21.880
21.999
22.103
22.457
22.670
22.919
23411
27.117
28.733
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Division:

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Master

Division Results for Stage 6

Matthew Sronce
Chad Little
Jimmie Allen
Gary Vickers
John Clark
Bobby Ruwe
Chris Guido
Thomas Porter
Daniel Byrd

Erven Duch

StageTime

21.165
21.622
21.985
22.385
22.680
24.249
22.661
24.329
23.039
24.441

Penalty:
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Total Time:
21.165

21.622
21.985
22.385
22.680
24.249
27.661
29.329
33.039
34.441



